
Note: Point values are subject to change as provided for in the Vacation Club 
Declaration. Always confirm check-in days. 

1/2026 

2027 DESTINNATION POINTS PLANNER 

Cape Cod Saturday Check-in 
Reservations and Owner Services: 508-957-1891 
Email: vacationclub@innseason.com 
Monday – Friday 9:00 AM – 7:00 PM 

Please remember to notify Reservations as 
soon as possible when wishing to use points. 
Reservations of less than 7 nights may be 
made 4 months prior to arrival. 

High Demand Peak 

Holly Tree Edgewater Beach Resort 

Week 
2027 (Saturday 

to Saturday) Studio 1 Bedroom Studio 1 Bedroom 2 Bedroom 

1 1/2 - 1/9 20,000 30,000 24,000 40,000 60,000 
2 1/9 - 1/16 20,000 30,000 24,000 40,000 60,000 
3 1/16 - 1/23 20,000 30,000 24,000 40,000 60,000 
4 1/23 - 1/30 20,000 30,000 24,000 40,000 60,000 
5 1/30 - 2/6 20,000 30,000 24,000 40,000 60,000 
6 2/6 - 2/13 20,000 30,000 24,000 40,000 60,000 
7 2/13 - 2/20 30,000 40,000 32,000 50,000 80,000 
8 2/20 - 2/27 30,000 40,000 24,000 40,000 60,000 
9 2/27 - 3/6 30,000 40,000 24,000 40,000 60,000 

10 3/6 - 3/13 30,000 40,000 24,000 40,000 60,000 
11 3/13 - 3/20 30,000 40,000 24,000 40,000 60,000 
12 3/20 - 3/27 30,000 40,000 24,000 40,000 60,000 
13 3/27 - 4/3 40,000 60,000 32,000 50,000 80,000 
14 4/3 - 4/10 40,000 60,000 32,000 50,000 80,000 
15 4/10 - 4/17 40,000 60,000 40,000 60,000 110,000 
16 4/17 - 4/24 40,000 60,000 40,000 60,000 110,000 
17 4/24 - 5/1 40,000 60,000 40,000 60,000 110,000 
18 5/1 - 5/8 40,000 60,000 60,000 80,000 135,000 
19 5/8 - 5/15 40,000 60,000 60,000 80,000 135,000 
20 5/15 - 5/22 60,000 90,000 60,000 80,000 135,000 
21 5/22 - 5/29 60,000 90,000 75,000 110,000 150,000 
22 5/29 - 6/5 60,000 90,000 75,000 110,000 150,000 
23 6/5 - 6/12 80,000 110,000 75,000 110,000 150,000 
24 6/12 - 6/19 80,000 110,000 75,000 110,000 150,000 
25 6/19 - 6/26 80,000 110,000 75,000 110,000 150,000 
26 6/26 - 7/3 80,000 110,000 95,000 135,000 170,000 
27 7/3 - 7/10 80,000 110,000 95,000 135,000 170,000 
28 7/10 - 7/17 80,000 110,000 95,000 135,000 170,000 
29 7/17 - 7/24 80,000 110,000 95,000 135,000 170,000 
30 7/24 - 7/31 80,000 110,000 95,000 135,000 170,000 
31 7/31 - 8/7 80,000 110,000 95,000 135,000 170,000 
32 8/7 - 8/14 80,000 110,000 95,000 135,000 170,000 
33 8/14 - 8/21 80,000 110,000 95,000 135,000 170,000 
34 8/21 - 8/28 80,000 110,000 95,000 135,000 170,000 
35 8/28 - 9/4 80,000 110,000 75,000 110,000 150,000 
36 9/4 - 9/11 60,000 90,000 75,000 110,000 150,000 
37 9/11 - 9/18 60,000 90,000 75,000 110,000 150,000 
38 9/18 - 9/25 60,000 90,000 75,000 110,000 150,000 
39 9/25 - 10/2 60,000 90,000 75,000 110,000 150,000 
40 10/2 - 10/9 60,000 90,000 60,000 80,000 135,000 
41 10/9 - 10/16 60,000 90,000 60,000 80,000 135,000 
42 10/16 - 10/23 40,000 60,000 60,000 80,000 135,000 
43 10/23 - 10/30 40,000 60,000 60,000 80,000 135,000 
44 10/30 - 11/6 40,000 60,000 32,000 50,000 70,000 
45 11/6 - 11/13 40,000 60,000 32,000 50,000 70,000 
46 11/13 - 11/20 40,000 60,000 24,000 40,000 60,000 
47 11/20 - 11/27 40,000 60,000 40,000 60,000 110,000 
48 11/27 - 12/4 30,000 40,000 24,000 40,000 60,000 
49 12/4 - 12/11 30,000 40,000 24,000 40,000 60,000 
50 12/11 - 12/18 30,000 40,000 24,000 40,000 60,000 
51 12/18 - 12/25 40,000 60,000 32,000 50,000 80,000 
52 12/25 - 1/1 40,000 60,000 32,000 50,000 80,000 

Holiday 
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